—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position

Manager-Compensation & Beneft

Supervisor, Payroll

Supervisor, Benefits
Payroll Technician Il
Payroll Technician Il
Payroll Technician Il
Payroll Technician Il
Payroll Technician |
Payroll Technician Il
Payroll Technician Il
Payroll Technician Il
Payroll Technician |
Payroll Technician |
Payroll Technician |
Office Assistant IlI

Payroll Technician |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Department Total Wages
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

$85,783
$68,944
$65,952
$51,985
$49,962
$49,554
$48,724
$46,505
$44,557
$43,765
$42,851
$42,568
$38,488
$31,406
$30,329
$18,034



