	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager-Compensation & Beneft		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$85,783
2.	Supervisor, Payroll		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$68,944
3.	Supervisor, Benefits		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$65,952
4.	Payroll Technician II		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$51,985
5.	Payroll Technician II		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$49,962
6.	Payroll Technician II		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$49,554
7.	Payroll Technician II		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$48,724
8.	Payroll Technician I		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$46,505
9.	Payroll Technician II		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$44,557
10.	Payroll Technician II		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$43,765
11.	Payroll Technician II		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$42,851
12.	Payroll Technician I		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$42,568
13.	Payroll Technician I		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$38,488
14.	Payroll Technician I		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$31,406
15.	Office Assistant III		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$30,329
16.	Payroll Technician I		Elk Grove Unified	Payroll	\$18,034